#5 M B {R Lubrication

39




(00 00O OO /Lubrication

(m) [m) [m)
Nel DOOO % e 00 DESCRIPTION
| O 4
PARTS Ne| @ | & | 2 |OTY
1 160157 * * * 2 (0000000 OIL WICK, 400
2 (60089 = = |+ | 1 [DoooO OIL PIPE
3 |B142274 * kil * 1 |000gogono RUBBER CAP, 4.2
4 (60088 = = |« | 1 000D OIL WICK SUPPORT
5 128563 * * * 1 (OO0O0ono SCREW M5X0.8 L=8
6 (60033 | = | | 1 [0ooooooo FELT
7 160006 * * * 1 (000000000 FELT, B
8 |60005 = | = | »| 1 [0o0Dooomo FELT, A
9 160157 * * * 3 (0000000000 OIL WICK, 400
10 |60093 *| x| *| 1 |[0DODOODOOOOOODO(B) OIL TUBE, 200
11 |60097 * * * 1 (00000 OIL WICK, 250
12 30750 = | = | | 1 |[0OD0DODOO CLAMP
13 160035 * * * 1 (O000D0O0o0ouoogoogg OIL TUBE, 490
14 (60036 = |+« | *| 1 [0oo0DoDoDDOOOO OIL WICK, 620
15 160092 * * * 1 |[0000000000oaooo@) OIL TUBE, 480
16 |60087 = | = |+ | 1 [DoooooO PIPE
17 |BS14189 il * * 1 |00og TERMINAL
18 |60366 = |+« || 1 [Doooooooooo OIL TUBE, 185
19 |B142274 il * * 1 |0000ogono RUBBER CAP, 4.2
20 160118 | = || 1 [0ooooooooooOOO OIL TUBE, 150
21 (60119 * * * 1 |[00o0dogodg OIL WICK, 220
22 | 0148-E = | = | | 1 [0ooooooo FELT, 3X25
23 130022-A * * * 1 |00o0dggo CABLE CLAMP
24 160105 = |« | | 1 [0ooooooooo FELT, UD ADJUST. BRACKET
25 160104 * * * 1 [000000oooddo FELT SUPPORT
26 137136 | = | | 1 [DoooooooooooO SCREW M5X0.8 L=10
27 |1BS01328 * * * 1 [0000ddooooddg COLLAR
28 116287 |+« |+ | 1 [0000DD0DODOODOODOOOOOO  |WASHER, PLAIN M5
29 160091 * * * 1 (O0000000Ooooo OIL TUBE, 380
30 |60367 = | = | »| 2 [DoDooooo Y-JOINT
31 160377 * * * 1 |YOOOooooooooodg OIL TUBE, 40
32 160248 | = |+ | 1 [0DooDooooooo OIL TUBE, 190
34 160372 * * * 1 (OO000go SPONGE, LOWER SHAFT
35 | 4223 = | = | > | 1 [0oD0OOO SPONGE SUPPORT
36 | 3052 * * * 1 (00000 O0ggo SCREW SM3.57X40 L=4.5
37 |BS38735 *| = | x| 1 |[DDoDooOO@)OO OIL FEED PIPE
38 60356 * * * 1 (0000000 PLATE, FILTER BRACKET
39 |60357 = | = |+ | 1 [0O00OOOOOOO0 PIPE
40 |BS38247 * * * 1 1000 0o SUB-TANK
41 160362 = | = |« | 2 [oooooooo RUBBER CAP
42 |BS44995 * * * 1 |1good FELT
43 160361 = | = |+ | 1 [DooooooO PACKING
44 1 8040 * * * 2 |000000O0Ooooano SCREW, SM3.57X40 L=8
45 | 6603 = | = |~ | 2 [Dooooooooo SCREW, SM3.57X40 L=19
46 |60365 * * * 1 (0000000 ooooooog OIL TUBE, 450
47 |BS07876 = = |« | 1 [DOoooooooO TUBE CLIP
51 160374 * * * 2 |000O0O0O(TC-150) CABLE TIE
52 160357 = | = | | 1 [0oDDOOODOOO PIPE
53 137209 * * * 1 (O000D0Oo0ooogog SCREW M5X0.8 L=12
54 160527 = | = | | 1 [Doooooooooooooo OIL TUBE, 5
55 160532 * * * 1 (D000 0o0oood TUBE SUPPORT
56 |31207 = | = | *| 1 [D0DODODOOODOOO WASHER, PLAIN M4
020 O O Two needle[d
33 160620 * * * 1 (0000 0ooooooooodg OIL TUBE 170
35 |BS11308 = | = | > | 1 [0ooOoDOO CORD HOLDER
54 160621 * * * 1 (D000 O0ooboodg OIL TUBE 500

40




